                              ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            1
The PISO-DA4U/DA8U/DA16U series provides an additional high-
voltage isolation design that protects the Host PC from damage due
to unexpected power surges, while the built-in high-quality isolation
components provide the boards with 2500 VDC bus-type isolation.
The voltage output range for the PISO-DAxU series is from -10 V to
+10 V, and the current output range is from 0 to 20 mA.
In addition, the PISO-DAxU series also features the following

PISO-DA8U/S PISO-DA8U with DN-37 (RoHS). Includes one CA-3710 D-Sub cable.
PISO-DA16U/S PISO-DA16U with DN-37 (RoHS). Includes one CA-3710 D-Sub cable.
®® Ordering Information
®® Dimensions (Units: mm)
19.1
21.6
124.0
120.5
190.0
201.0
105.1
4.04.0
188.0
Left View Front View
Bottom View
2018.12
®® Accessories
CA-2002 20-pin flat cable, 20cm x 2
CA-2010 20-pin flat cable, 1M
CA-2020 20-pin flat cable, 2M
CA-3710 DB-37 Male-Male D-sub cable 1M
(Cable for Daughter Board (45°))
CA-3710D DB-37 Male-Male D-sub cable 1M
(Cable for Daughter Board (180°))
CA-3715DM-H DB-37 Male-Male Cable, 1.5M, 180°
(RoHS)
CA-3730DM-H DB-37 Male-Male Cable, 3M, 180°
(RoHS)
CA-3750DM-H DB-37 Male-Male Cable, 5 M, 180°
(RoHS)
CA-4002 37-pin Male D-sub connector with
plastic cover
DB-16P 16-channel Isolated Digital Input